
2016 Peter Horobin Saddlery Victorian Interschool Championships

Secondary Show Horse Led Phase

Judge Name - Lisa Mcmaster

 Horse Name Rider Name
Conformation & 

Soundness 
Max Marks 30

Manners & Paces               
Max Marks 30

Ringcraft                
Max 20

Presentation                 
Max 20

Phase                   
Total Marks

Phase  
Points

Placing

166 MIRINDA ALABASTER Daizi Plumb 29 28 18 19 94.0 23 1
327 WARRANWOOD NASA Jessica Balleggi 28 28 18 19 93.0 22.0 2
106 SILKWOOD SUBLIME Brynie Lee 27 27 18 19 91.0 21.0 3
618 VAREKAI Vienna Smith 25 27 17 18 87.0 19.50 4
154 GLO-BROOK ROYAL SILK Claire Stanley 27 25 17 18 87.0 19.5 4
608 DM PLATINUM Tiarna Evans 27 26 14 18 85.0 18.0 5
446 CHRISTMAS CAROL Mia Wigham 25 26 16 17 84.0 17.0 6
179 TAMRIE PARK PERFECTION Ebonie Lee 27 23 14 19 83.0 16.0 7
316 PRIVATE BENJAMIN Jaymee Cayzer 26 25 15 16 82.0 15.0 8
405 THORNE PARK POETRY Lucy Nelson 25 25 15 17 82.0 14.00 9
373 SOUTHWIND MASQUARADE Lateisha Laney 23 24 18 16 81.0 13.0 10
475 CONISTON DARK SECRET Montanna Maud 24 24 15 17 80.0 12.0 11
43 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Amy Bachmann 24 24 14 18 80.0 11.0 12

474 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud 23 25 17 15 80.0 10.0 13
276 TOWERING INFERNO Hannah Bufton 25 24 15 15 79.0 9.0 14
48 UHAVTA JACKPOT Anikka Dalton 25 24 14 16 79.0 8.00 15

198 MEADOWBROOK LISA MARIE Ella Holmes 22 26 15 15 78.0 6.5 16
134 BARRINGTON PARK CAROUSEL Charlotte Oberin 24 24 15 15 78.0 6.5 16
223 BELLEVILLE BAY Emily Verrell 23 25 15 14 77.0 4.5 17
597 BELAIR Taleisha Snell 24 24 15 14 77.0 4.5 17

5 CEDARWOOD LODGE KUMAIT Abbey Martin 22 25 14 15 76.0 3.0 18
454 CONCEPT Mikayla Scott 24 22 14 15 75.0 2.0 19
638 ROBBAINE SNAP HAPPY Ellese Puopolo 23 23 14 13 73.0 1.0 20
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2016 Peter Horobin Saddlery Victorian Interschool Championships

Judge Name:Sheree Pengelly

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name
Riding Position          
Max Marks 50

Rider Effectiveness 
Max Marks 10 Ringcraft                

Max 20
Presentation                 

Max 20
Phase                  

Total Marks
Phase 
Points

Placing

43 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Amy Bachmann 48 10 20 20 98 22.5 1
106 SILKWOOD SUBLIME Brynie Lee 48 10 20 20 98 22.5 1
166 MIRINDA ALABASTER Daizi Plumb 46 10 20 20 96 21.0 2
618 VAREKAI Vienna Smith 45 10 20 20 95 19.5 3
179 TAMRIE PARK PERFECTION Ebonie Lee 46 9 20 20 95 19.5 3
276 TOWERING INFERNO Hannah Bufton 43 9 20 20 92 18.0 4
454 CONCEPT Mikayla Scott 40 8 20 20 88 17.0 5
154 GLO-BROOK ROYAL SILK Claire Stanley 35 10 20 20 85 16.0 6
198 MEADOWBROOK LISA MARIE Ella Holmes 36 10 20 18 84 15.0 7
327 WARRANWOOD NASA Jessica Balleggi 37 8 18 20 83 14.0 8
48 UHAVTA JACKPOT Anikka Dalton 37 9 18 18 82 13.0 9

373 SOUTHWIND MASQUARADE Lateisha Laney 35 8 18 20 81 12.0 10
134 BARRINGTON PARK CAROUSEL Charlotte Oberin 35 8 18 18 79 11.0 11
475 CONISTON DARK SECRET Montanna Maud 30 9 18 18 75 10.0 12

5 CEDARWOOD LODGE KUMAIT Abbey Martin 30 8 18 18 74 8.5 13
474 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud 30 8 18 18 74 8.5 13
446 CHRISTMAS CAROL Mia Wigham 25 8 18 19 70 7.0 14
223 BELLEVILLE BAY Emily Verrell 28 8 18 15 69 4.0 15
405 THORNE PARK POETRY Lucy Nelson 25 8 18 18 69 4.0 15
597 BELAIR Taleisha Snell 25 8 18 18 69 4.0 15
608 DM PLATINUM Tiarna Evans 25 8 18 18 69 4.0 15
316 PRIVATE BENJAMIN Jaymee Cayzer 25 8 18 18 69 4.0 15
638 ROBBAINE SNAP HAPPY Ellese Puopolo 20 6 15 15 56 1.0 16

Secondary Show Horse Rider Phase
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2016 Peter Horobin Saddlery Victorian Interschool Championships

Judge Name: Lorri Mansell

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School
Conformation & 

Soundness  
Max Marks 20

Manners & Paces               
Max Marks 50

Ringcraft                
Max 20

Presentation                 
Max 20

Phase                  
Total Marks

Phase 
Points

Placing

166 MIRINDA ALABASTER Daizi Plumb St Margarets/BGS 19 48 19 19 105 23.0 1
106 SILKWOOD SUBLIME Brynie Lee  WhiƩlesea Secondary College
 18 48 19 19 104 22.00 2
43 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Amy Bachmann  Bendigo South East College 16 47 19 18 100 21.0 3

618 VAREKAI Vienna Smith  Hamilton and Alexandra College 18 44 19 19 100 20.00 4
276 TOWERING INFERNO Hannah Bufton  Geelong Grammar School 17 45 18 19 99 19.0 5
198 MEADOWBROOK LISA MARIE Ella Holmes  The Scots School Albury 16 45 19 17 97 18.0 6
327 WARRANWOOD NASA Jessica Balleggi  Mentone Grammar School 16 44 18 19 97 17.0 7
405 THORNE PARK POETRY Lucy Nelson  Moama Anglican Grammar
 17 44 18 17 96 16.0 8
454 CONCEPT Mikayla Scott Bairnsdale Secondary College 17 41 19 19 96 14.5 9
373 SOUTHWIND MASQUARADE Lateisha Laney  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 16 42 19 19 96 14.5 9
48 UHAVTA JACKPOT Anikka Dalton Surf Coast Secondary College 16 42 18 19 95 13.0 10

608 DM PLATINUM Tiarna Evans  Heywood & District Secondary College 17 41 18 19 95 12.00 11
154 GLO-BROOK ROYAL SILK Claire Stanley  The Scots School Albury 16 41 19 19 95 11.00 12
179 TAMRIE PARK PERFECTION Ebonie Lee  WhiƩlesea Secondary College
 17 40 18 19 94 10.0 13
134 BARRINGTON PARK CAROUSEL Charlotte Oberin  Edinburgh College
 16 38 18 18 90 8.5 14
316 PRIVATE BENJAMIN Jaymee Cayzer  Gisborne Secondary College 15 39 18 18 90 8.5 14
474 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud  Bendigo South East College 14 39 18 18 89 7.0 15

5 CEDARWOOD LODGE KUMAIT Abbey Martin  Braemar College 16 40 16 16 88 6.0 16
597 BELAIR Taleisha Snell  Mirboo Nth Secondary College 16 39 15 16 86 5.0 17
475 CONISTON DARK SECRET Montanna Maud  Bendigo South East College 16 39 15 15 85 4.0 18
223 BELLEVILLE BAY Emily Verrell  Kardinia InternaƟonal College 14 39 15 13 81 3.0 19
638 ROBBAINE SNAP HAPPY Ellese Puopolo Marian Girls College 14 38 15 14 81 2.0 20
446 CHRISTMAS CAROL Mia Wigham  Haileybury 14 34 15 15 78 1.0 21

Secondary Show Horse Ridden Phase

Scoring by BSP Equestrian Event Scoring - www.bspscoring.com 3 || 9 7/04/2016 || 8:45 PM



2016 Peter Horobin Saddlery Victorian Interschool Championships

Secondary Show Hunter Led Phase

Judge Name: Kathleen Cust

Horse# Horse Name Rider Name
Conformation & 

Soundness 
Max Marks 30

Manners & Paces               
Max Marks 30

Ringcraft                
Max 20

Presentation                 
Max 20

Phase                   
Total Marks

Phase  
Points

Placing

71 FIREFLY II Ava Halloran 28 28 19 19 94 25.0 1
425 CHERATON COOL WATERS Madelon Mcdonald 27 27 19 19 92 24.0 2
184 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Edwina Lumsden 27 26 19 19 91 23.0 3
313 ALLENGREEN CAPTIVATE Jaslyn Streeter-gillard 26 26 18 18 88 22.0 4
585 I LOVE LUCY Stella Paterson 25 26 19 18 88 21.0 5
324 LORIOT ROYAL DOULTON Jemma Reeve-singles 26 25 18 19 88 20.0 6
170 JINDALLA PARK BELIEVE THE HYPE Danielle Laurie 26 25 18 18 87 18.5 7
323 LORIOT ELOQUENT IMAGE Jemma Reeve-singles 26 25 18 18 87 18.5 7
478 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 25 26 18 18 87 17.0 8
339 CHRISFORD BRAYDEN Jessica Payne 25 25 18 18 86 15.5 9
514 CHERATON MIKADO Polly Moloney 25 25 18 18 86 15.5 9
178 MORNINGSIDE HOT GOSS Ebonie Lee 26 24 17 18 85 13.5 10
192 LANGTREE COCAINE Elizabeth Brand 26 24 17 18 85 13.5 10
587 BARTHOLOMEW Stephanie Slade 25 25 17 18 85 12.0 11
104 ROYAL DANCER Brooke Wheeler 26 23 17 18 84 11.0 12
569 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Sophie Belcher 24 25 16 18 83 10.0 13
107 VALINTINO Brynie Lee 24 24 17 18 83 8.5 14
470 SOMERFIELD SINATRA Molly Stafford 24 24 17 18 83 8.5 14
36 TARINTINO Amelia Sadler 23 23 18 18 82 7.0 15

447 DIAMONDS ON THE INSIDE Mia Wigham 24 23 16 18 81 6.0 16
145 TT ASPIN Chloe Lutterschmidt 23 24 15 18 80 5.0 17
342 UHAVTA ENTERTAINER Jorja Halsall 22 24 17 17 80 4.0 18
13 HELDEN PARK STYLISH RHYTHM Abby Schmitt 22 24 17 16 79 3.0 19
99 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 22 23 17 17 79 2.0 20

620 OLIVERS RIDGE SLOW MOTION Willow Caccamo 23 22 15 16 76 1.0 21
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2016 Peter Horobin Saddlery Victorian Interschool Championships

Secondary Show Hunter Rider Phase
Judge Name: Annie Williams

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name
Riding Position          
Max Marks 50

Rider Effectiveness 
Max Marks 10

Ringcraft                
Max 20

Presentation                 
Max 20

Phase                  
Total Marks

Phase 
Points

Placing

71 FIREFLY II Ava Halloran 46 9 19 20 94 25 1
425 CHERATON COOL WATERS Madelon Mcdonald 45 9 19 20 93 24 2
184 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Edwina Lumsden 45 9 18 20 92 23 3
178 MORNINGSIDE HOT GOSS Ebonie Lee 46 9 18 17 90 22 4
478 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 44 9 19 18 90 21 5
569 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Sophie Belcher 44 8 17 20 89 20 6
192 LANGTREE COCAINE Elizabeth Brand 43 8 19 18 88 19 7
514 CHERATON MIKADO Polly Moloney 42 8 19 19 88 18 8
36 TARINTINO Amelia Sadler 44 8 17 18 87 17 9

104 ROYAL DANCER Brooke Wheeler 43 8 18 18 87 16 10
107 VALINTINO Brynie Lee 43 8 17 18 86 15 11
313 ALLENGREEN CAPTIVATE Jaslyn Streeter-gillard 43 7 18 18 86 14 12
99 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 42 8 17 17 84 13 13

339 CHRISFORD BRAYDEN Jessica Payne 42 7 16 19 84 11.5 14
470 SOMERFIELD SINATRA Molly Stafford 42 7 16 19 84 11.5 14
585 I LOVE LUCY Stella Paterson 41 7 17 18 83 10 15
13 HELDEN PARK STYLISH RHYTHM Abby Schmitt 40 7 18 17 82 9 16

447 DIAMONDS ON THE INSIDE Mia Wigham 40 7 18 16 81 8 17
170 JINDALLA PARK BELIEVE THE HYPE Danielle Laurie 40 7 16 18 81 6.5 18
323 LORIOT ELOQUENT IMAGE Jemma Reeve-singles 40 7 16 18 81 6.5 18
342 UHAVTA ENTERTAINER Jorja Halsall 40 7 16 17 80 5 19
324 LORIOT ROYAL DOULTON Jemma Reeve-singles 40 7 15 18 80 4 20
145 TT ASPIN Chloe Lutterschmidt 40 6 15 17 78 3 21
587 BARTHOLOMEW Stephanie Slade 40 6 14 18 78 2 22
620 OLIVERS RIDGE SLOW MOTION Willow Caccamo 38 6 10 15 69 1 23
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2016 Peter Horobin Saddlery Victorian Interschool Championships

Judge Name: Brian Scholes

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name
Manners & Paces               

Max Marks 50

Conformation & 
Soundness          

Max Marks 20

Rider 
Effectiveness 

Max Marks 10

Presentation                 
Max 20

Phase                  
Total Marks

Phase 
Points

Placing

107 VALINTINO Brynie Lee 46 16 9 18 89 25.0 1
178 MORNINGSIDE HOT GOSS Ebonie Lee 46 16 8 18 88 24.0 2
514 CHERATON MIKADO Polly Moloney 45 16 8 18 87 23.0 3
184 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Edwina Lumsden 44 16 9 17 86 22.0 4
425 CHERATON COOL WATERS Madelon Mcdonald 44 16 8 17 85 21.0 5
36 TARINTINO Amelia Sadler 44 15 9 17 85 19.5 6
71 FIREFLY II Ava Halloran 43 16 9 17 85 19.5 6

569 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Sophie Belcher 43 16 8 18 85 18.0 7
104 ROYAL DANCER Brooke Wheeler 43 15 7 17 82 17.0 8
585 I LOVE LUCY Stella Paterson 41 16 8 17 82 16.0 9
99 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 42 15 8 16 81 14.0 10

192 LANGTREE COCAINE Elizabeth Brand 42 15 8 16 81 14.0 10
478 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 42 15 8 16 81 14.0 10
447 DIAMONDS ON THE INSIDE Mia Wigham 41 15 8 16 80 12.0 11
313 ALLENGREEN CAPTIVATE Jaslyn Streeter-gillard 40 15 9 16 80 11.0 12
339 CHRISFORD BRAYDEN Jessica Payne 40 15 8 16 79 9.0 13
470 SOMERFIELD SINATRA Molly Stafford 40 15 8 16 79 9.0 13
13 HELDEN PARK STYLISH RHYTHM Abby Schmitt 40 15 8 16 79 9.0 13

342 UHAVTA ENTERTAINER Jorja Halsall 40 15 7 16 78 6.5 14
170 JINDALLA PARK BELIEVE THE HYPE Danielle Laurie 40 15 7 16 78 6.5 14
323 LORIOT ELOQUENT IMAGE Jemma Reeve-singles 39 15 7 16 77 5.0 15
324 LORIOT ROYAL DOULTON Jemma Reeve-singles 39 14 7 16 76 3.5 16
145 TT ASPIN Chloe Lutterschmidt 39 14 7 16 76 3.5 16
587 BARTHOLOMEW Stephanie Slade 39 14 6 15 74 2.0 17
620 OLIVERS RIDGE SLOW MOTION Willow Caccamo 37 15 6 15 73 1.0 18

Secondary Show Hunter Ridden Phase
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2016 Peter Horobin Saddlery Victorian Interschool Championships

Secondary Working Hunter Led Phase

Judge Name: Brian Scholes

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School
Conformation 
& Soundness          

Max Marks 30

Manners & 
Paces               

Max Marks 30

Ringcraft                
Max 20

Presentation                 
Max 20

Phase                  
Total 

Marks

Phase 
Points

Placing

42 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann  Bendigo South East College 26 25 17 18 86.0 23.0 1
135 VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLOURS Charlotte Richardson Catholic Collage Wodonga 25 25 17 17 84.0 22.0 2
245 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Genevieve Brand  Geelong Grammar School 24 25 17 17 83.0 21.0 3
301 REGAL TIARNAH Isabelle Luxmoore  Braemar College 24 24 17 18 83.0 20.0 4
501 ABSOLUTELY REGENDARY Olivia Oswald-jacobs  Toorak College 24 24 16 16 80.0 19.0 5
421 FIFTY SHADES OF GOLD Madeleine Rumler Loreto College Ballarat 24 24 15 17 80.0 18.0 6
163 TAPU MANHATTAN Cohen Wade  Gippsland Grammar 24 23 16 17 80.0 16.5 7
545 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell Kyneton Secondary College 24 23 16 17 80.0 16.5 7
15 DOWNTON ABBEY Alexaandra Ferguson  Marian College
 24 24 16 15 79.0 15.0 8

406 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters  Kardinia InternaƟonal College 24 23 16 16 79.0 14.0 9
440 WG MR MONOONOO Meg Paterson  The Scots School Albury 24 22 16 17 79.0 13.0 10
56 SCOTSONFOLD PARK RUM TYME Annie Creed  Galen Catholic College
 23 23 16 16 78.0 12.0 11

305 SKETTY PARK SHOGUN Isla Evans  Galen Catholic College
 24 22 15 17 78.0 11.0 12
161 KRILEY PARK ROMANCE Cohen Wade  Gippsland Grammar 22 23 16 17 78.0 10.0 13
543 MANAWAI ARTISTE Sammi Browell  Bendigo South East College 24 25 10 18 77.0 9.0 14
145 TT ASPIN Chloe Lutterschmidt  Bacchus Marsh Grammar 24 24 12 17 77.0 8.0 15
216 RAWYNE PARK COMANCHE Emilia Jones Loreto College Ballarat 23 21 14 16 74.0 7.0 16
544 ROYAL GOSSIP Sarah Moncrieff  St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 22 21 15 16 74.0 6.0 17
460 BLACKBERRY Minnie Dacres-mannings Sacred Heart College Geelong 24 23 12 15 74.0 5.0 18
404 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 22 22 12 17 73.0 4.0 19
557 WENDONLEA APRIL Shanae Jenkinson  ChrisƟan College Geelong 22 21 15 15 73.0 3.0 20
635 HALF MOON BEETLE'S CHOICE Jasmyn Beesley DECV 23 21 12 16 72.0 2.0 21
109 SUPREME PUZZLE Caitlin Smith  Kardinia InternaƟonal College 24 20 10 18 72.0 1.0 22

Scoring by BSP Equestrian Event Scoring - www.bspscoring.com 7 || 9 7/04/2016 || 8:45 PM



2016 Peter Horobin Saddlery Victorian Interschool Championships

Judge Name: Annie Williams  

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding Position          

Max Marks 50

Rider 
Effectiveness 

Max Marks 10

Ringcraft                
Max 20

Presentation                 
Max 20

Phase                  
Total 
Marks

Phase 
Points Placing

42 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 46 9 20 20 95.0 23.00 1
305 SKETTY PARK SHOGUN Isla Evans 45 9 19 18 91.0 22.0 2
543 MANAWAI ARTISTE Sammi Browell 45 9 17 18 89.0 21.00 3
301 REGAL TIARNAH Isabelle Luxmoore 44 9 18 18 89.0 20.0 4
245 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Genevieve Brand 43 9 19 18 89.0 19.00 5
163 TAPU MANHATTAN Cohen Wade 41 9 18 18 86.0 17.50 6
56 SCOTSONFOLD PARK RUM TYME Annie Creed 42 8 18 18 86.0 17.50 6

135 VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLOURS Charlotte Richardson 43 8 16 18 85.0 16.0 7
501 ABSOLUTELY REGENDARY Olivia Oswald-jacobs 41 8 19 17 85.0 15.0 8
145 TT ASPIN Chloe Lutterschmidt 42 7 17 18 84.0 14.00 9
406 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 40 7 17 20 84.0 13.00 10
557 WENDONLEA APRIL Shanae Jenkinson 42 8 16 17 83.0 12.00 11
545 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 42 7 16 18 83.0 11.00 12
216 RAWYNE PARK COMANCHE Emilia Jones 40 8 16 16 80.0 10.00 13
15 DOWNTON ABBEY Alexaandra Ferguson 40 7 16 17 80.0 9.00 14

440 WG MR MONOONOO Meg Paterson 39 7 16 16 78.0 8.00 15
161 KRILEY PARK ROMANCE Cohen Wade 38 6 16 18 78.0 7.00 16
421 FIFTY SHADES OF GOLD Madeleine Rumler 37 6 14 16 73.0 6.00 17
460 BLACKBERRY Minnie Dacres-mannings 37 6 14 15 72.0 5.00 18
109 SUPREME PUZZLE Caitlin Smith 35 6 14 15 70.0 4.00 19
635 HALF MOON BEETLE'S CHOICE Jasmyn Beesley 35 6 11 17 69.0 3.00 20
404 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 36 6 10 16 68.0 2.00 21
544 ROYAL GOSSIP Sarah Moncrieff 35 5 14 15 69.0 1.00 22

Secondary Working Hunter Rider Phase
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2016 Peter Horobin Saddlery Victorian Interschool Championships

Secondary Working Hunter Ridden Phase
Judge Name: Kathleen Cust

  Horse Name Rider Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sub 
Total Pen

Style & 
Manners 
marks out 

of 20

Confirmation 
& 

Presentation 
mark out of 20

Freedom 
of Action 
mark out 

of 20

Phase                   
Total 

Marks

Phase            
Points Placing

15 DOWNTON ABBEY Alexaandra Ferguson 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 19 19 20 138 24 1
301 REGAL TIARNAH Isabelle Luxmoore 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 19 19 19 137 23 2
216 RAWYNE PARK COMANCHE Emilia Jones 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 19 19 18 136 21.5 3
406 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 19 19 18 136 21.5 3
135 VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLOURS Charlotte Richardson 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 18 18 18 134 19.5 4
305 SKETTY PARK SHOGUN Isla Evans 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 18 18 18 134 19.5 4
440 WG MR MONOONOO Meg Paterson 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 18 18 17 133 18 5
545 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 18 16 18 132 17 6
421 FIFTY SHADES OF GOLD Madeleine Rumler 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 17 18 17 132 15.5 7
161 KRILEY PARK ROMANCE Cohen Wade 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 17 18 17 132 15.5 7
404 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 17 18 16 131 14 8
635 HALF MOON BEETLE'S CHOICE Jasmyn Beesley 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 17 17 17 131 13 9
109 SUPREME PUZZLE Caitlin Smith 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 16 18 17 131 12 10
245 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Genevieve Brand 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 17 17 16 130 11 11
543 MANAWAI ARTISTE Sammi Browell 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 17 17 16 130 11 11
56 SCOTSONFOLD PARK RUM TYME Annie Creed 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 17 17 16 130 11 11

501 ABSOLUTELY REGENDARY Olivia Oswald-jacobs 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 16 17 17 130 8 12
557 WENDONLEA APRIL Shanae Jenkinson 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 16 17 16 129 7 13
163 TAPU MANHATTAN Cohen Wade 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 60 10 17 18 17 112 6 14
42 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 60 10 16 18 17 111 5 15

544 ROYAL GOSSIP Sarah Moncrieff 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 60 10 16 17 16 109 4 16
145 TT ASPIN Chloe Lutterschmidt 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 55 15 17 18 17 107 3 17
460 BLACKBERRY Minnie Dacres-mannings 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 35 25 16 16 16 83 2 18
26 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Alice Taylor 0 0 1 19
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